SPECIFICATION FEATURES
Shallow form factor for easy installation
IC Rated and wet location listed with glass trims
120V dimmable down to 10%
Multiple choice of finish and options
*A complete fixture consists of two items, one module and one trim, ordered seperately.
Series
MM

2-3/4” 3-1/4”
3” 3-1/4”
ORDERING GUIDE
Product Model
98571
98572
98573
98574
MM2/927/FL/DIM120
MM2/930/FL/DIM120
MM2/940/FL/DIM120
MM2/950/FL/DIM120
1-1/2”
4-1/16”
2-7/16”
3-1/4”
TRIM DIA.
ø3-1/2”
TRIM DIA.
ø3-1/2”
TRIM DIA.
ø3-1/2”
*Fixed models cannot be tilted.
ø1-13/16”
1-15/16”
ø2”
TRIM DIA.
ø3-1/2”
TRIM DIA.
ø3-1/2”
TOTAL CABLE LENGTH
(MODULE TO DRIVER BOX)
20”
3-11/16”
TOTAL
HEIGHT
www.greencreative.com - info@greencreative.com - Tel / Fax: (866) 774-5433 -     / GREENCREATIVELED       / GClightingLED        / GREEN-CREATIVE An ILLUMUS Brand
Trim Options (shown with Module installed)
MINIFIT Module with External driver
98575
98576